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LAST UPDATE 6.13.2024

CONTRACTS OVER $25.000 - FY24

- ILLINOIS SCHOOL DISTRICT AGENCY
- WORKERS' COMPENSATION SELF-INSURANCE TRUST
. TEINNOVATIONS, LLC

STANDARIZED FOOD SERVICE SYSTEMS, INC dba

. SMART SYSTEMS

. SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES

. NICHOLAS & ASSOCIATES, INC

. TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
. TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
. GREEN ASSOCIATES, INC

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

AMBER MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
ASHLAUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC
KWASIGROCH ELECTRIC, INC

LRS ENVIRONMENTAL

FIRST STUDENT, INC

GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT, INC
RESPONDABILITY, LLC

HANOVER RESEARCH

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

DARKTRACE LTD

SCHOOL INNOVATIONS & ACHIEVEMENT

K-12 INSIGHT, LLC

CDW-G

RENAISSANCE COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS INC
RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC

TEACHERS' CURRICULUM INSTITUTE, LLC (TCI)
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT, INC (HMH)
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1,370,409.00
141,337.00
130,152.00

70,000.00

153,000.00
6,634,900.00
145,000.00
170,000.00
219,225.00
94,456.20
803,400.00
784,000.00
1,120,000.00
185,880.00
347,224.14
13,476,856.80
8,598,234.36
139,566.00
159,100.00
188,160.00
280,671.00
265,050.00
138,780.00
171,730.16
172,056.00
2,391,385.80
755,504.45
1,595,831.95



